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‘GCl
CURRENT RETAIL PRICING

Effective January 1, 2022

YUKON TV PACKAGES™ Monthly Price

& Digital Variety)”

AK Core TV* $14.99
Yukon TV - Plus (includes AK Core)”" $112.99*
Yukon TV - Total (includes AK Core, Plus, $132.99*

" Yukon TV requires Yukon TV Connectivity Fee of $25
or subscription to GCl Internet plan

ADD ON (requires subscription to a package)

* These prices (Plus and Total)
include a $3 broadcast TV fee
increase effective January 2022.

Customers

Variety $19.00
Family $8.99
Sports Max $8.99
Entertainment $8.99
HBOMax $19.95
Cinemax $15.95
Showtime $17.95
Starz $11.99
Curiosity Stream $2.99
Filipino Channel $14.99
Korean Channel $14.99
NFL RedZone (season subscription) $54.99
Playboy $16.00
Returned check fee $30.00
Late payment fee $5.00
Yukon TV Connectivity Fee (waived for GCl Internet $25.00

Prices do not include any applicable monthly taxes or regulatory fees. All prices and offers mentioned within this publication are subject

to change Not all channels available in all areas.

The rates and channel lineups in this notice are for service options available for new subscriptions only. Prior offerings will remain
available to existing customers for a limited period of time. For more information about your current legacy cable TV service, please

contact customer service.

For more information about our plans, including applicable terms and fees please see www.gci.com/tv/plans
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This TV
NBC/KATH
CW/KJUD2
FOX/KJUD3
CBS/KYEX
I0N/KDMD

Local Government
ABC/KJUD
PBS/KTOO
University of Alaska
Education/Public
Access
MNT/KYEX2
3607V

C-SPAN

C-SPAN2

Channel Channel
Qvc

HSN

ShopHQ

Lifetime

Hallmark Drama
HSN2

E!

USA

TruTv

8BS

TNT

FX

Jewelry Television
ESPN

ESPN2

Root Sports

NFL Network
Paramount Network
Outdoor Channel
Fox Sports 1

LMN

Turner Classic Movies
TV Land

Cartoon Network
Animal Planet
Disney XD

Disney Channel
Nickelodeon
Freeform
Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Movies
&Myst.

National Geographic
TLC

Discovery Channel
Travel Channel
History Channel
ASE

HGTV

Food Network
Newsmax

One America News
CNBC

MSNBC

FOX News Channel
CNN

HLN

Weather Channel
Fuse

cMT

MTV

VHI

Oxygen

Comedy Central
Syfy

<«
o N
WS

83
84
85
86
90
94
96
97
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
10
m

n2

n3

n4
s

16
n7

ng

120
21

122
123
124
125
126
127
129
131

133
134
135
136
137
139
140
142
143
144
149
150
151

204
210
30
30
3
801-
850
87
872
873
874
90
90

& K

> &

v\‘@i:\\‘% <

Bravo + o+
BET o
People TV + o+
Telemundo Alaska o+
C-SPAN3 S
KTOO Create o+
Disney Jr. + o+
PBS Kids o
Discovery Family +
OWN o+
Science Channel +
AHC +
Destination America +
Investigation o+
Discovery

Nick Jr. +
TEENick +
Nicktoons +
AWE +
BBC America >
ESPNews +
Olympic Channel +
Nat Geo Wild *
MTV2 +
NickMusic +
MTV Classic +
uP +
3ABN BB D
TBN Inspire o+ 4+
EWTN L
TBN + o+ o+
BYUtv v D
Smile o+
Daystar TV o+ o+
Positiv TV o+
INSP o4+
FX Movie +
Universal Kids +
ESPNU +
Fox Business Network o+
CMT Music +
BET Soul +
Logo +
BET Jams +
Z living +
Cooking Channel +
Discovery Life +
MLB Network +
SEC Network +
ACC Network +
FYI +
Viceland +
Boomerang +
Golf Channel +
Sportsman Channel +
FXX S
Music Choice o
Music Channels o+
KTOO FM + o+ 4
KRNN FM L
FXLL FM G @
Moody o+

Tsunami TV (Sitka) + o+ 4
Local Access (Juneau) + + +

Entertainment - $8.99
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Destination America
AWE

BBC America

MTV2

MTV Classic
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FX Movie

Effective January 1, 2022

132 MGMHD

136 CMT Music

137 BET Soul

139 Logo

140  BET Jams

142 ZLliving

143 Cooking Channel

201 GSN

202 Ovation

203 FYI

206 Magnolia Network

207  GAC Family

21 LRW

212 Court TV Mystery

214 Grit

218 HDNet Movies

219 AXSTV

401 HBO

402 HBO2

403 HBO Signature

404 HBO Family

405 HBO Comedy

406 HBO Zone

407  HBO Latino
HBO On Demand
HBO Max

421 Showtime

422 SHO2

423 Showtime Showcase

424 The Movie Channel

425 TMCXtra

427 SHO Extreme

428 SHOxBET

429 FliX

430  SHO Next

431 SHO Women

432 Showtime Family Zone
Showtime On Demand
Showtime Anytime

450 EPIX

101  Discovery Family

103 Science Channel

104 AHC

107 Nick Jr.

108  TEENick

109  Nicktoons

T4 Nat Geo Wild

6 NickMusic

133 Universal Kids

144 Discovery Life

204 Vice

205 Crime & Investigation

208 CNNi

209 Military History
Channel

210 Boomerang

213 CourtTV

235 Smithsonian HD

41 Cinemax

412 MoreMAX

413 ActionMAX

414 ThrillerMAX

415 MovieMAX

416 Cinemdx

417 5StarMAX

418 OuterMAX
Cinemax On Demand
Max Go

VOD  Karaoke

Sports Max $8.99

12 ESPNews

13 Olympic Channel
134 ESPNU

149 MLB Network

150  SEC Network

151 ACC Network

301 FCS Atlantic

302 FCS Central

303 FCS Pacific

304 Golf Channel

305  Outside Television
306  Sportsman Channel
307 FOX Sports 2

308 MavTV

310 TVG2

312 Eleven Sports

314 Big Ten Network
315 PAC12

316 PAC12 Arizona

317 PAC12 Los Angeles
318 PAC12Bay Area
319 PAC12Oregon

320 PAC12 Washington
321 PAC12 Mountain
322 MotorTrend

501  Starz

502 Starz Edge

503  StarzinBlack

504  Starz Kids & Family

505  Starz Cinema

506  StarzEncore

507  StarzEncore Classic

508  StarzEncore Westerns

509 StarzEncore Suspense

10 StarzEncore Action

11 StarzEncore Black

12 StarzEncore Family

513 Starz Comedy

14 movieplex

15 indieplex

16 retroplex
StarzEncore on Demand
Starz (app & streaming)

CuriousityStream - $2.99

V0D CuriosityStream

International $14.99 each

520  Filipino Chnnel

521 Korean Channel

Playboy TV - $16.00

550  Playboy TV

NFL RedZone - Seasonal

$54.99

350  NFL RedZone

Karaoke - $6.99
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